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Brand Culture
I have three goals
My goal is that one day my suppliers will be proud of choosing to cooperate
with Fibos.
My goal is that one day my customers will be proud of choosing to use

Fibos products.
My goal is that one day my employees will be proud of choosing to work
at Fibos.

"Three Positive' Beliefs .

@ Positive Mind - Maintain a positive attitude and be realistic. ‘

@ Positive Thought - All employees practice loyal qualities.

@ Positive Action - Possess good morals, be the best version of
yourself in the present, and move towards the right direction.
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"Three Truths' Inspection

@ Truthful - Be sincere in dealing with people and tell the truth.

@ Realistic - Do things that are practical and realistic, without
deception. It is a guarantee for a person to stand and for

business success.
@ Authentic - Put in the effort and work hard without excuses.
Regardless of the outcome, you can face it calmly and accept it.

Fibos Measurement Technology (Changzhou) Co., Ltd. is a professional high-tech company committed to the research and development
of force sensors, the sale of sensor solutions, and the technical support for a one-stop service. After years of understanding and recognition of
sensors and automation control systems, the company's sensor control system department has a highly professional team to provide perfect
pre-sales and after-sales services to domestic and foreign customers!

The main products are micro force sensors, micro tension and compression force sensors, micro pressure sensors, small pressure sensors,
micro weighing sensors, small weighing sensors, small force sensors, small size force sensors, small volume tension sensors, and intelligent
sensors, which are equipped with display and control instruments, as well as undertake pressure and weighing automatic control systems

that match them.
" Winning customer word-of-mouth, continuous cooperation and development" has always been our pursuit. Fibos Measurement

Technology ( Changzhou ) Co., Ltd. is willing to work hand in hand with you for common development using our rich experience, superb

technology, high-quality products, highly competitive prices, and sincere services."

% Fibos has always been committed to improving product functionality. In order to provide better products, the modified
product specifications, appearance, and other contents will not be separately notified. Please confirm the latest content when

placing an order.
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Weighing Sensor

Our company independently produces weighing sensors using the principle of resistance strain, with a reasonable and
diverse structure, high accuracy level, simple installation, and can completely replace imported weighing sensors.
Moreover, it has a high service life and safety, and a fast response frequency.

(The products shown in this catalog are part of our main products, and we also support diverse non-standard
customization.)
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
N —

® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 0.3,0.5,1,2,3,5,10kg
sy AT 021 %)
Zero Balance +0.02mV/V
Creep 0.02%kE.S.
Non-linearity 0.02%F.S.
Hysteresis 0.02%kE.S.
Repeatability 0.02%kE.S.
Input Impedance 410+15Q
Output Impedance 350+£5Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.002%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Weight
Material

Technique
0.003%F.S./10°C
>5000MQ/100V(DC)
5~12VDC
15VDC
-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%E.S.
200%kE.S.
¢3x0.3m
0.1kg
Aluminium alloy

Red: EXCH, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
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Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications

Capacity

Sensitivity

Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance
Temp. effect on output

Temp. effect on zero
Wiring

Technique
80,150,200,300,600g,
1,2,3kg
0.8£15%mV/V
2.0£20%mV/V
+0.02mV/V
0.02%F.S.
0.02%F.S.
0.02%E.S.
0.02%F.S.
410£15Q
350+5Q
0.02%F.S./10°C
0.03%F.S./10°C

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications

Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Weight
Material
Maximum size of the scale

Maximum size of the scale(80g)

33+0.1

)
)

FA502

Technique
>5000M<Y/100V(DC) . .

5~12VDC
15VDC
-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%E.S.
200%E.S.
¢3x0.25m
0.1kg
Aluminium alloy
100mmX100mm
40mmX40mm

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
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Capacity B
100g 6.5
200,300,600g,1, 2, 3kg 10




Weighing Sensor °

° Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 3,6,10,20,30,40,50kg
Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V
Zero Balance +0.02mV/V
Creep 0.017%E.S.
Non-linearity 0.017%kE.S.
Hysteresis 0.017%E.S.
Repeatability 0.017%kE.S.
Input Impedance 410£15Q
Output Impedance 350+£5Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Temp. effect on zero 0.02%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Insulation Resistance
Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Weight
Material
Maximum size of the scale

Technique
>5000MQ/50V(DC)

5~12V
15V

-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%E.S.
200%eE.S.
©4x0.5m

0.15kg

Aluminium alloy
300mmx300mm

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Gty 3,5,7.5,15,20,30,50,
75,100,150,200kg
Sensitivity 2.0+£10%mV/V
Zero Balance +0.02mV/V
Creep 0.02%kE.S.
Non-linearity 0.02%kE.S.
Hysteresis 0.02%F.S.
Repeatability 0.02%kF.S.
Input Impedance 410£15Q
Output Impedance 350+5Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Temp. effect on zero 0.03%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Weight
Material
Maximum size of the scale

~

FA505

Technique

>5000M€/100V(DC)

5~15V

20V t

-10~40°C |

-20~60°C

150%FS.

200%F.S.

@4x0.16m

0.2kg
Aluminium alloy
600mmx500mm

@F

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
N—

® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 60~1200kg Temp. effect on zero 0.03%F.S./10°C
Accuracy c3 Insulation Resistance ~ =5000MCY50V(DC)  wuiei
Sensitivity 2.0+£5%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V D |
Zero Balance £0.02mV/V Max Excitation 15V . J Ay
Creep 0.017%E.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C e
Non-linearity 0.017%kFE.S. Operating Temp Range -20~60°C
Hysteresis 0.017%kE.S. Safe Overload 150%kE.S. iyt F
Repeatability 0.017%E.S. Ultimate Overload 200%E.S.
Input Impedance 410£150 Cable Size 05x2m B O
Output Impedance 350+5Q Weight 0.6kg l
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C Material Aluminium alloy
Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions
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Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Capacity
Sensitivity
Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance

Temp. effect on output

Temp. effect on zero

Wiring

Technique
100,200g
0.9£0.1%mV/V
+0.05mV/V
0.0166%F.S.
0.015%E.S.
0.015%F.S.
0.015%E.S.
405£20Q
350£10Q
0.02%F.S./10°C
0.03%F.S./10°C

Specfications
Insulation Resistance
Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Weight
Material
Maximum size of the scale

FA507

Technique

>5000MQ/100V(DC)

5~12V
15V
-10~40°C
-10~50°C
150%kE.S.
200%kE.S. F
4-p1x100mm @
0.1kg
Aluminium alloy
50mmx50mm

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions
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FA508 FA509
® Technical Specfications ® Technical Specfications

K
¢

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 10,20,50,100kg Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M€»/100V(DC) Capacity 0.22,0.55,1.1,1.76, Temp. effect on zero 0.012%F.S./10°C
Sensitivity 20£10%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 5V — 2244 Insulation Resistance ~ >5000MQ/100V(DC) s
Zero Balance +£0.05mV/V Max Excitation 12V Fess @ ; » ‘}',:-:: Sensitivity 1.94+0.1%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V @ S
Creep 0.0166%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C ) Zero Balance +2%mV/V Max Excitation 15V SR
Non-linearity 0.0166%F.S. Operating Temp Range -10~50°C Creep 0.0166%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C o
Hysteresis 0.0166%F.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S. Non-linearity 0.017%E.S. Operating Temp Range -20~80°C
Repeatability 0.018%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%F.S. Hysteresis 0.017%F.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S.
Input Impedance 380+15Q Cable Size ¢5.4x3000mm Repeatability 0.017%E.S. Ultimate Overload 200%F.S. @ F
Output Impedance 350+10Q Weight 0.5kg g F @ Input Impedance 380+15Q Cable Size 05.4x1.5m
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.0175%F.S./10°C Material Stainless Steel Output Impedance 350+£5Q Material Stainless Steel - O =]
Temp. effect onzero ~ 0.0125%F.S./10°C | Maximum size of the scale ~ 500mmx400mm . Temp. effect on output ~ 0.014%F.S./10°C ///////%
Wiring Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, Wiring g%ue: EXC+, Whi.te: SIG+,Gre':en: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, %
ack: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-

Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions ® Mounting Dimensions
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Cap (t) A B C D E F G H I J K M
0.1171.76(133. 4| 76. 2 30.7130.2|57.7| 4.8 | 17.3] 13 [20.2]15.9

2.2 |136.7[76.2|25.4|18.4(36.8(36.6|57.9] 9.5 [22.9| 13 |22.2|15.9
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FA509B FA510

® Technical Specfications ® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique - -
] 0.22,0.55,1.1,1.76, Temp. effect on zero 0.012%F.S./10°C Capaci 5,10,20,50,100,200, Temp. effect on zero 0.0125%F.S./10°C
Capacity = - pacity ; i
P LA Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M€Y/100V(DC) ‘ — 4 500kg Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M/100V(DC) \
Sensitivity 1.94+0.1%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 5~12V ‘ || ‘ ¢ @ Sensitivity 2.0+0.05%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 5~15V }\ \
Zero Balance +2%mV/V Max Excitation 15V ST Zero Balance £0.02mV/V Max Excitation 20V
Creep 0.0166%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C Creep 0.0166%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Non-linearity 0.017%FE.S. Operating Temp Range -20~80°C Non-linear.ity 885?;’1};: Operating Temp Range -135(2;/72"SC
Hysteresis 0.017%kFE.S. Safe Overload 150%kF.S. Hysteresis : k.S, Safe Overload oF.S.
Repeatability 0.017%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%kF.S. Repeatability 0.018%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%kF.S. F
Input Impedance 380+15Q Cable Size 05.4x1500mm Input Impedance 400100 Cable' Size ©5.4x3000mm l%
Output Impedance 350+5Q Material Stainless Steel Output Impedance 350+£5Q Weight 0.5kg
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.014%F.S./10°C Temp. effect on output ~ 0.008%F.S./10°C Material Stainless Steel
Wirin Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, ' Wiring Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, 7
& Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN- Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions ® Mounting Dimensions
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Cap (t) A B C D E F G H J K M

82 18 13

0.2271.76|133.4| 76.2 | 25.4 | 15.4 | 30.7 | 30.2 [ 57.7 | 14.2 | 13 |20.6 | MI2

123

2.2 136.7|76.2 | 25.4|18.4 | 36.8|36.6|55.6|16.6 | 13 | 12.5 | Mi2

4.4 171.5195.3 | 38.1 | 21.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 73.8 | 22.9 | 20.5 | 22.2 | M20
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

FA511

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Sty 1,3,5,7,10,15,20,30,50, Temp. effect on zero 0.02%EF.S./10°C
P 75,100,150,200kg Insulation Resistance ~ 2S000MQ/100V(DC) . _
Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V y ’
Zero Balance £2%mV/V Max Excitation 15V
Creep 0.01%EF.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Non-linearity 0.0175%F.S. Operating Temp Range -10~50°C
Hysteresis 0.0175%ES. Safe Overload 150%kF.S.
Repeatability 0.0166%E.S. Ultimate Overload 200%F.S. F s
Input Impedance 300~50002 Cable Size 3m
Output Impedance 300~500€2 Material Aluminium alloy
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Wirin Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, 7
& Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-
® Mounting Dimensions
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Weighing Sensor °
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Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
: 3,5,10,15,20,30 Temp. effect on zero 0.02%F.S./10°C
Capacity O
40kg Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M€/100V(DC)
Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V - - |
Zero Balance +1%mV/V Max Excitation 15V —_! & .
Creep 0.016%kF.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Non-linearity 0.0175%F.S. Operating Temp Range -10~50°C
Hysteresis 0.0175%E.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S.
Repeatability 0.0166%kF.S. Ultimate Overload 200%E.S.
Input Impedance 380+38Q2 Cable Size 3m F 3
Output Impedance 380+38Q Material Aluminium alloy | 0=0) r:
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, ‘ %

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-
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@ Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

FA514

K

Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

FA515

Specfications Technique Specécatlons . Ozf/cznsl(}lll(e) . Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 150,250,500, eHipicilection 6o B —— . 7.5,15.20.30,50,75 Temp. effect on zero 0.02%F.S./10°C
P 1000kg Insulation Resista >5000MQ/100V(DC) Capacity 1 9,20,20L0, 15, -
e . SUIAtion Besis .ncc? - 100,150,200kg Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M€/100V(DC)
Sensitivity 2.0£1%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V
Zero Balance +1 ‘)/;()m;//v Max Excitation 1 SVO Zero Balance +1%mV/V Max Excitation 15V
Cr’eep ' 0.0 0A> .S. Compen.sated Temp Range -1 0~400C Creep 0.016%ES. Compensated Ternp Range B
Non-linearity 0.02%E.S. Operating Temp Range -20~65°C Non-linearity 0.0175%ES. Operating Temp Range 20~50°C
Hysteresis 0.02%ES. Safe Overload 150%ES. Hysteresis 0.0175%F.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S.
Repeatability 0.T%FS. Qs Overioad 200%ES. Repeatability 0.0166%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%FS. B |8
Input Impedance 380+15Q Cable Size 3m Input Impedance 3804150 ChieEirs am —
Output Impedance 350+£1Q Material Alloy steel F _ - 83 o)
0 o @ Output Impedance 350+10Q2 Material Stainless Steel
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C —{[| Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Wiring Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire,

Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, 74
Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions

Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions

Wiring

150 150
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- : 0 5 L ]
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AM14T 25 Two ends 4-M16V 25Two ends 35
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Crsmsiiy 50,100,200,250,500,
750,1000,2000kg
Sensitivity 2.0+:5%mV/V
Zero Balance +2%mV/V
Creep 0.02%E.S.
Non-linearity 0.02%E.S.
Hysteresis 0.02%E.S.
Repeatability 0.02%E.S.
Input Impedance 410+15Q
Output Impedance 350+5Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C
Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Technique
0.03%F.S./10°C

5~12V
15V
-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%kE.S.
200%kE.S.

3m

Aluminium alloy

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

>5000MQ/100V(DC) ﬁ
v . g

W L
W1
8-M
= & C] =
Cap(kg) L W W1 H H1 M
50-200 156 44 24 75 50 M12X1. 75
250-750 146 60 36 95 70 M12X1. 75
750-2000 176 76 46 125 95 M16X2

-16-

Weighing Sensor
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 5,10,20,50,75,100,200,
300,500kg
Sensitivity 2.0+0.002mV/V
Zero Balance +1%mV/V
Creep 0.0166%EF.S.
Non-linearity 0.02%F.S.
Hysteresis 0.02%kE.S.
Repeatability 0.018%F.S.
Input Impedance 387+4Q
Output Impedance 350£1Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.008%F.S./10°C

Wiring

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance
Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions

®8.2 (57200kg)

®11.1 (500kg)

FA544

Technique

0.012%F.S./10°C

>5000MC/100V(DC)

5~12V
15V
-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%kE.S.
200%kEF.S.
P6x3m

Stainless Steel @ F

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire,

2- 8.2 (57200kg)
®10.5 (500kg)
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Weighing Sensor °
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C‘\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

K
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FA546 FA552

® Technical Specfications

. . Specficati Technique Specficati Technique
Specfications Technique Specfications Technique pectications 4 T pecﬁcat e 01025%E Sq/10°C
. emp. effect on zero 025%F.S.
C . 3,56,7.5,15,20,30,50, Temp. effect on zero 0.05%F.S./10°C Capacity 6,10,20,30,40kg P } i
apaCIty 75.100.150.200k . . = Insulation Resistance >5000M€QY/1 OOV(DC)
,100,150,200kg Insulation Resistance ~ =5000M€/100V(DC) Sensitivity 2.0£10%mV/V R ded Excitati 10V 5
e . . (V) -
Sensitivity 2.0£10%mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V L — Zero Bal 420mV/V ecorl\r/l[me; © . tat)'( creon 15V =%
m ax Excitation C
+1%mV/V Max Excitati 15V ero Balance o G .
Zero Balance - 0 et (] R Creep 0.03%E.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C *\‘\-\ /
Creep 0.017%kE.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C L 0 3 0
o 0 : 0 Non-linearity 0.02%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~65°C
Non-linearity 0.017%EF.S. Operating Temp Range -20~50°C ‘ ,
. 0 q Hysteresis 0.02%F.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S.
Hysteresis 0.017%E.S. Safe Overload 150%kF.S. " : .
i 0 3 0 Repeatability 0.017%kE.S. Ultimate Overload 200%EF.S.
Repeatability 0.016%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%E.S. _
: Input Impedance 387+10Q2 Cable Size @4x3m F
Input Impedance 380+20Q Cable Size 3m - ' )
350450 . Cj Output Impedance 350+5Q Material Stainless Steel
T Outpu;fmipedani; ¢t 0.05%FS./10°C Materil A?ttlilﬂrll:lelisnﬂs;elleéy lebReeenGlpR]  0.025%ES/10°C _
emp. effect on outpu .05%E.S. . . . . e 7
. + . + . . - . _
Wirin, Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC
£ Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-
® Mounting Dimensions
® Mounting Dimensions
12 106
150 o 4-M6 Through-hole
8-M6V 13 N
6.2 19 100 1) M8 (20 Okg ) KRR RRIRIRHIIRIEKIRS
RIS
R RRIRIKIK
ey - et torets — — —1
[ap] — P’O‘O‘Q“‘Q’0‘0’0.0‘0.0‘0‘0‘0‘0‘0‘0‘0‘0’0‘0‘0
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
\ >

® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Capacity
Sensitivity
Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance

Temp. effect on output
Wiring

Technique

60~500kg

2.0£5%mV/V
+2%mV/V
0.017%F.S.
0.017%kFE.S.
0.017%kFE.S.
0.017%F.S.
410+15Q
350+5Q
0.02%F.S./10°C

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Technique
0.03%F.S./10°C

>5000MCY/100V(DC)

5~12V
15V
-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%kE.S.
200%kE.S.
@5x1.5m
Aluminium alloy

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions

FA565

40

8-M6X1V 20

35
15
O

19

150

&

19

220 -

K

Weighing Sensor °
NA i
v
® Technical Specfications
Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
b 0.03%F.S./10°C
Capacity 60,100,200,300,500, Temp .eﬁ‘ect Qn Zero0 o
800kg Insulation Resistance  >5000M¢/100V(DC) — ) §—
Sensitivity 2.0+£10%mV/V Recommended Excitation ~12V N
- s
Zero Balance +2%mV/V Max Excitation 15V -
Creep 0.02%kE.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C \
Non-linearity 0.02%E.S. Operating Temp Range -20~60°C
Hysteresis 0.02%kFE.S. Safe Overload 150%kE.S. F
Repeatability 0.02%E.S. Ultimate Overload 200%EF.S. @
Input Impedance 410+15Q Cable Size ¢5x2m O
Output Impedance 350+5Q Material Aluminium alloy
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

40

150

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

8-M8X1. 25¥ 20 7

45
30

0.000.0.0.0.0.9.9.
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Weighing Sensor

C.\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 50,1 0506(2)1(22,300,
Sensitivity 2.0£1%mV/V
Zero Balance +2%mV/V
Creep 0.01%F.S.
Non-linearity 0.017%E.S.
Hysteresis 0.017%E.S.
Repeatability 0.017%E.S.
Input Impedance 381+4Q
Output Impedance 350£1Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Technique

0.02%F.S./10°C —
>5000MQ/100V(DC) v -

5~12V e -
15V ‘

-10~40°C
-20~60°C
150%E.S.
200%E.S.

3m o=

Stainless Steel

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+, Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire,
Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-

%

I I
——F — Y |
= ——— I I
T - L)
Lo
©
“3 3
I I
sl o=
[ ] A
38
8-M8
-r:::)- -f::)J: i (—D ;@/ 3
 —— —I:IT__T_ o Y »
WG . . S 7
Edcl o o
6.3 | 25.4I 86.6 ! 25.4 !
150

-0 -

K

K

® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 1000kg
Sensitivity 2.0+1%mV/V
Zero Balance +2%mV/V
Creep 0.01%FE.S.
Non-linearity 0.017%E.S.
Hysteresis 0.017%E.S.
Repeatability 0.017%E.S.
Input Impedance 381+4Q
Output Impedance 350+1Q
Temp. effect on output ~ 0.02%F.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

150

Technique

0.02%F.S./10°C

5~12V
15V
-10~60°C
-20~80°C
150%kE.S.
200%kE.S.
3m

>5000M€Q/100V(DC)

Stainless Steel

Two ends

72

_23-

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire,
Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-

—

FA568

@F

B

60

46

38

64




C.\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Capacity
Sensitivity
Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance
Temp. effect on output

Wiring

Technique

8,15,30,50,100,150,
200,250,300kg

2.0+10%mV/V

+2%mV/V
0.017%F.S.
0.017%F.S.
0.017%F.S.
0.017%F.S.
300~500€2
330~430Q

0.025%F.S./10°C

Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire,
Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions

FA578

Specfications Technique
Temp. effect on zero 0.025%F.S./10°C
Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M€/100V(DC) -
Recommended Excitation 5~12V >
Max Excitation 15V
Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Operating Temp Range -10~50°C
Safe Overload 150%kE.S.
Ultimate Overload 200%E.S. F I
Cable Size 3m
Material Aluminium alloy

38
T T T U= T g — ]
I N E G m—
8 < < A &
. dntl
38
150
8-M6V 12 25.4 86. 6 25.4 6.3
T LI
. BN O sl . s
A 1 el dol—
PN | If
o o e
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Weighing Sensor

K

® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Capacity
Sensitivity
Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance

Temp. effect on output
Wiring

Technique
5,10,20,30,50,100,150,
200,300,500,1000kN
1.5£10%mV/V
+2%mV/V
0.05%F.S.
0.05%F.S.
0.05%F.S.
0.05%F.S.
385/780+£20Q
350/700+£10Q
0.05%F.S./10°C

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

@
Ny

FA119B

Technique
0.05%F.S./10°C
>5000MQ/100V(DC)
5~12V
15V
-10~60°C
-20~80°C
150%E.S.
200%E.S.

3m @

Stainless Steel

©)
o

o

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions

= o
Cap (kN) A B C D E F M
5,10,20,30,50,100| 82 44 32 22 50 68 M8
150,200 100 48 36 28 100 80 M8
300 126 54 40 35 100 101 M10
500, 1000 165 80 62 60 100 150 M10

_95-



C.\ Weighing Sensor Weighing Sensor
—

K
¢

. . FA120A . _ FA120B

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 50,100,200,500kg,1t|  Insulation Resistance >5000MQY/100V(DC) 0.102.123.5.10.15.| Temp. effect on output 0.02%F S./10°C
. . or.o.
Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 10V Capacity o ’2’0 ’36,[ T e — 0.02%F.S/10°C
. . > . . or.o.
Zero Balance £1%mV/v Max Excitation 15V Sensitivity 2041%mV/V | Insulation Resistance  >5000MQ/100V(DC)
0 _ 0
Ly LA Compen.sated Temp Range 10~40°C Zero Balance +1%F.S. Recommended Excitation 5~15V
Non-linearity 0.05%FS. Operating Temp Range -20~70°C ' Creep 0.05%F.S Max Excitation 20V
R 00555 Safe Overload 150%ES. Non-linearity 0.05%kF.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Repeatability 0.03%kE.S. Ultimate Overload 200%EF.S. Hysteresis 0.05%F.S Operating Temp Range -20~70°C
Input Impedance 780+20Q Material 50? 5 Oilg: Allgy Steﬁl Repeatability 0.03%FS. Safe Overload 150%E.S. F
Output Impedance 700+10€2 gAluminium atioy F — Input Impedance 780£20Q Ultimate Overload 200%F.S. 34
Temp. effect on output  0.05%F.S./10°C Cable Size @6x5000mm @ ﬁ Output Tmpedance 7004100 Cable Size (6x5000 43 o))
(1] O,
Temp. e.ﬁ'ect onzero  0.05%F.S./10°C ﬁ @ @7 Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
® Mounting Dimensions ® Mounting Dimensions
@24 @C
| M 1
I f ] - | | -
| i
< = al L T | !
o K | _ | |
| : '
] 8- Q§ G Q§ B !
QA
P14
Cap (t) A B C D E F G H M
0.1,0.2,1,2,3,5 105 75 32 34 89 126.8|7.5| 37 | Ml6*xl.5
10, 15,20 120.6 | 83 39 41 |101.8 {30.5|8.5|53.5 | M32%1. 5
30 141 196.9(50.4|50.8|116.8|39.8| 11 |57.2 | M40*1.5
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

FA120C

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 50,70t Temp. effect on zero 0.05%EF.S./10°C
Sensitivity 2.0+£1%mV/V Insulation Resistance  >5000M€Y/100V(DC)
Zero Balance +1%F.S. Recommended Excitation 5~15V
Creep 0.1%EFE.S. Max Excitation 20V
Non-linearity 0.1%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Hysteresis 0.1%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~70°C
Repeatability 0.05%E.S. Safe Overload 150%E.S.
Input Impedance 7804+20Q Ultimate Overload 200%kF.S.
Output Impedance 700£10Q Cable Size aviation plug ¢6x5000mm Az
Temp. effect on output  0.05%F.S./10°C 438 @
Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-
® Mounting Dimensions
$208
= ®
_ Lo
™
16-913 Through-hole EQS
L1 ®20¥15 \ 22.5 M64x3 Through-hole
D174

Weighing Sensor

K
¢

®Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique
Capacity 100,150,200,250t
Sensitivity 2.0+£1%mV/V
Zero Balance +1%E.S.
Creep 0.1%E.S.
Non-linearity 0.1%E.S.
Hysteresis 0.1%E.S.
Repeatability 0.05%E.S.
Input Impedance 780+20Q
Output Impedance 700£10Q
Temp. effect on output  0.05%F.S./10°C

Wiring

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance
Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size

@280

@
N/

FA120D

Technique
0.05%F.S./10°C
>5000M<QY/100V(DC)
5~15V
20V
-10~40°C
-20~70°C
1509%kE.S.
200%EF.S.
aviation plug 6x5000mm

A
Fi}l} ®

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions
o
>

¢

45

16-¢17 Through-hole EQS

92.5°

L1 ®30720

M76x3 Through-hole

©®230



° Weighing Sensor Weighing Sensor
—

K«
K

. . FA120E . . FA135

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
P q q
Capacity 300t Temp. effect on zero 0.05%F.S./10°C Capacity 2.5t Temp. effect on zero 0.05%F.S./10°C
Sensitivity 2.0£1%mV/V Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M<¥/100V(DC) Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V Insulation Resistance >5000M€¥/100V(DC)
Zero Balance +1%E.S. Recommended Excitation 5~15V Zero Balance 2% mV/V Recommended Excitation 5~12V
Creep 0.1%F.S. Mazx Excitation 20V Cree 0.05%kF.S. Max Excitation 15V
P
Non-linearity 0.1%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C S Non-linearity 0.10%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C o F
Hysteresis 0.1%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~70°C Hysteresis 0.10%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~80°C
Repeatability 0.05%F.S. Safe Overload 150%FE.S. Repeatabili 0.05%kF.S. Safe Overload 150%E.S.
P ty
Input Impedance 780+20Q Ultimate Overload 200%F.S. Input Impedance 700£10Q Ultimate Overload 200%kF.S.
P! P
Output Impedance 700£10Q Cable Size aviation plug p6x5000mm F & ® Output Impedance 700£10Q Cable Size 05x3000mm
Temp. effect on output  0.05%F.S./10°C T3 Temp. effect on output  0.05%F.S./10°C Material Stainless Steel
Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC- Wiring Red: EXCH, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions ® Mounting Dimensions

0
D36 M12
N ol 2
| N
‘ y
S oo
= - ® -
' S
(@] y
— - ] D14
M100x3 Throughout 2 —
20-¢25 Throughout EQS / .
L1 $40T 20 @ $300 /
LO
3 o
g p)

) 261
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Weighing Sensor

C.\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

FA305

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique 5
0 0
Capacity 50,100,200,500,1000,)  Temp. .effect o-n Z€ero 0.017%F.S./10°C =
2000,3000,5000kg Insulation Resistance  >5000M€/100V(DC) s
Sensitivity 2.0+:0.25%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 5~15V \Q/ W;
Zero Balance +0.01mV/V Max Excitation 20V —
Non-linearity 0.018%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~40°C
Hysteresis 0.018%F.S. Operating Temp Range -30~70°C
Repeatability 0.024%FS. Safe Overload 150%F.S. F
Input Impedance 385+10Q Ultimate Overload 300%kF.S.
Output Impedance 350+£5Q Cable Size ¢5.4x3000mm @ ﬁ
Temp. effect on output  0.014%F.S./10°C Material Stainless Steel —=d ()
Wirin Blue: EXC+, White: SIG+,Green: SEN+, Yellow: Shielding wire, ﬁ @
& Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Grey: SEN-
® Mounting Dimensions
e 2N
C ]
i |
| |
—= @ ) )
| [
b
Lo !
L W -
Cap (kg) L H W M
50 50. 8 63.5 25.4 M8
100, 200 50. 8 76. 2 25.4 M12
500 57.2 87.3 31 M12
1000 57.2 87.3 31 M12
2000 69. 8 100 36. 5 M24X2
3000 69. 8 100 36.5 M24X2
5000 76. 2 114. 3 36.5 M24X2

_32-
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Specfications Technique
Capacity 075115225510
Sensitivity 2.0/3.0£1%mV/V
Zero Balance +0.03mV/V
Creep 0.024%E.S.
Non-linearity 0.03%kFE.S.
Hysteresis 0.03%E.S.
Repeatability 0.03%E.S.
Input Impedance 385£10Q
Output Impedance 350+5Q
Temp. effect on output  0.05%kF.S./10°C

Wiring

® Mounting Dimensions

Technique
0.05%F.S./10°C
>5000MQ/100V(DC)
5~15V
20V
-10~40°C
-30~70°C
150%E.S.
200%F.S.
¢3x3000mm
Alloy steel

Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

>
= |
— |

FA307

>

N

=

VAl

I Ll
[T
=
i o
s
_ | m
=HH] - ©
1 o
|
([T
Lo
A
Cap (kg) A B C D M
25, 50 50. 8 63.5 12.7 16.5 M8X1. 25
100 50. 8 76. 2 19 23.8 M10X1. 5
200, 250, 500, 750 50. 8 76. 2 19 23.8 M12X1. 75
1000, 1500 50. 8 76. 2 25.4 35 M12X1. 75
2000, 2500, 5000 76. 2 108 25 31 M18X1. 5
10000 127 177. 8 50. 4 57 M30X2

-33-
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C.\ Weighing Sensor
—

® Technical Specfications

Specfications
Capacity

Sensitivity
Zero Balance
Creep
Non-linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Input Impedance
Output Impedance

Temp. effect on output

Wiring

Technique

50,100,200,300,500kg
1,2,3,5t

2.0+1%mV/V
+2%mV/V
0.01%F.S.
0.02%F.S.
0.02%F.S.
0.02%F.S.
381+4Q
350+£1Q
0.02%F.S./10°C

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+, Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire,

Specfications
Temp. effect on zero
Insulation Resistance

Recommended Excitation
Max Excitation
Compensated Temp Range
Operating Temp Range
Safe Overload
Ultimate Overload
Cable Size
Material

Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-

® Mounting Dimensions

0.02%F.8./10°C
>5000MC/100V(DC)

Alloy steel

=
o
P N
Cap (kg) A B C W M
507200 50. 8 77 10 18.5 M10X1

300 50. 8 77 10 24. 4 M10X1
500 50. 8 77 12 24.4 M12X1
1000 50. 8 77 12 36 M12X1
2000 70 86 17 45 M16X1. 5
3000 80 100 17 50 M18X1. 5
5000 92 130 20 58 M20X1. 5

Technique

5~15V
20V
-10~60°C
-20~65°C
150%E.S.
200%kF.S.

Sm F

[[ iR
40

_34-
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® Mounting Dimensions

Load-bearing head
=

<<

~

Weighing Sensor
® Technical Specfications
Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
50,100,200,500,1000, i
Capacity 2000,3000,5000, Max Excitation 15V
10000,20000,50000kN | Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C
Capacity 2.0£10%mV/V | Operating Temp Range -30~70°C
Zero Balance +1%mV/V Safe Overload 150%E.S.
g 0,
N bserty 0(,)012;/0%,(()),05?, Ultimate Overload 200%F.S.
.1,0.3%E.S. Cable Size 05.4x6000mm Q
e 0.02%.,0.05%, : Stainless Steel
Repeatability 0.1.0.3%ES. bl Alloy steel
Recommended Excitation 5~12V IP class P67 O
Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC- v e o

|
- 42 Capacity () | A | B | C | D | d | E | H | h F G
- 50,100,200,500 | 69 | 40 | 30 | 54 | 39 | 40 | 135 | 115 | M6¥10 | M8 12
N
1000 93 | 60 | 40 | 78 | 60 | 50 | 175 | 150 | ME6¥E10 | M123£20
e e o = 2000 121 | 60 | 60 | 103 | 85 | 75 | 240 | 210 | MI07E16 | M167£25
{ 3000 145 | 70 | 75 | 125|105 | 90 | 290 | 250 | M10716 | M163%25
D
50~3000kN
b Aviation plug
d 4-MG
Load-bearing head @C
By U "LJ/(_;,
N 4 <
«l?—:r —=3
b f . 8
f ! 20
e,
= | |
IR i Capacity (k\) | A | B | C | D | d | E | H | h F G
@ }i L (D H
—tmaed | 5000 180 | 95 | 90 | 150 | 130 | 100 | 370 | 330 | M10¥ 16 | M203% 30
;ﬁ@; = 10000 245 | 125 | 120 | 215 | 190 | 120 | 450 | 400 | M103E16 | M203% 30
i 20000 318 | 150 | 200 | 295 | 260 | 200 | 650 | 570 | M12720 | M243% 40
D 50000 487 | 185 | 300 | 455 | 420 | 300 | 800 | 600 | M12%20 | M24%40
5000~50000kN

-35-




Weighing Modules

Weighing Module

Our company's independently produced weighing module is made of high-quality alloy steel/stainless steel,
with a long service life and high safety. It has a fast response frequency and high accuracy level. It uses a
scientific installation method and can completely replace imported weighing modules.

(The products shown in this catalog are part of our main products, and we also support diverse non-standard

customization.)

K

¢

® Technical Specfications

Wiring Red: EXCH, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions

FA801

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 0.25~20t Insulation Resistance ~ >5000M</100V(DC)
Sensitivity 2.0/3.0£10%mV/V | Recommended Excitation 10V
Zero Balance +0.02mV/V Max Excitation 15V
Creep 0.03%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C
Non-linearity 0.03%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~80°C
Hysteresis 0.03%F.S. Safe Overload 150%F.S.
Repeatability 0.03%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%F.S.
Input Impedance 385+15Q Cable Size 95x6000mm NN F
Output Impedance 350+5Q Material Stainless Steel/Alloy steel
Temp. effect on output  0.025%F.S./10°C IP Class IP65(< 500kg);IP68(>500kg) O o
Temp. effect on zero 0.025%F.S./10°C

0 L -
L1 X T H
/4 5
|
G D | Gl‘ E 1
1 A
B
Cap (1) A B C D E OF G H J K
0.25-2 114.3 | 177.8 | 104.8 | 1524 | 889 1M | 127 | 19 19 | 50.8
5 152.4 | 235 136.5 | 184.2 | 1016 | 175 | 254 | 31.8 | 254 | 65.1
10, 15 2032 | 3556 | 190.5 | 304.8 | 1524 | 20.6 | 254 | 445 | 445 | 96.8
20 2286 | 2286 | 2286 | 3429 | 1651 | 285 | 31.8 | 50.8 | 50.8 | 114
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® Technical Specfications

Specfications Technique Specfications Technique
Capacity 10~200kg Insulation Resistance  >5000MQ/100V(DC)
Sensitivity 2.0+10%mV/V Recommended Excitation 10V
Zero Balance +0.02mV/V Max Excitation 15V
Creep 0.03%F.S. Compensated Temp Range -10~60°C
Non-linearity 0.03%F.S. Operating Temp Range -20~80°C
Hysteresis 0.03%E.S. Safe Overload 150%E.S.
Repeatability 0.03%F.S. Ultimate Overload 200%F.S.
Input Impedance 385+15Q Cable Size (¢5x6000mm
Output Impedance 350£5Q Material Stainless Steel/Alloy steel
Temp. effect on output  0.025%F.S./10°C IP Class IP65(<500kg);[P68(>500kg)
Temp. effect on zero 0.025%F.S./10°C

Wiring Red: EXC+, Green: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, White: Sig-, Black: EXC-

® Mounting Dimensions

= 1 2-M12
‘< grounding wire

J

1M _14-¢10.5
42 ! 76 ! | !
132 49
102
L 70 J
®
pra HE "N
vd
+
N1
®

70
102
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FAS803

P> Adopting stainless steel welding sealed sensor, protection level
IP68, it can be used in various harsh environments.

P> The self-stabilizing pressure head design always maintains the correct
loading position with good weighing repeatability.

P> Equipped with adjustable horizontal limit bolts

P> Easy installation and quick maintenance.

® (apacity

P> It is suitable for weighing and process weighing control
in harsh environments such as conveyor roller scales with 0.22t, 0.55¢t, 1.1t, 2.2, 4.4t, 9.07t,
horizontal impact. 13.6t, 20.4t

® Mounting Dimensions

b
1>

Gy E 4 Gy E 4
| H‘I‘ﬂ |
l (]
1
|
A | |
i 4 . i
= |I:|]
Hr
.7
A
H I
G L 4 -OF . |
[»] A
Cap(t) A B C D E F G = J K L [
0.22-2.2 114.3 177.8 104.8 152.4 88.9 11 12.7 19 19 50.8 1.6 0
4.4 152.4 235 1365 184.2 101.6 17.5 25.4 31.8 254 65.1 1.6 0
9.07 ,136 | 2032 355.6 190.5 304.8 152.4 206 25.4 44 5 445 96.8 3 0
204 228.6 406.4 2286 3429 165.1 285 31.8 50.8 50.8 114 3 0

® The way to install

= ==

maximum horizontal impact
fgree directi

N —

end limit bolt
lateral limit bolt

end limit bolt
lateral limit bolt

rectangular layout tangential layout

Note: When only two modules bear the impact in the same direction, the two modules
should be on the same side of the scale.

Green: EXC+, White: Sig+, Yellow: Shielding wire, Red: Sig-, Black: EXC-
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FAso FAS05

P> Using high-quality sensors, with high weighing accuracy

P> With a unique structure that can be conveniently installed
on various tanks.

P> Three types of top plate structures (fixed, semi-floating,
and floating) can eliminate weighing errors caused by

«
«
(

P> Using high-quality sensors, with high weighing accuracy
P> The self-stabilizing pressure head design always maintains

the correct loading position
P Equipped with adjustable horizontal limit bolts.

tank thermal expansion and contraction. P> Made of high-quality alloy steel with a nickel-plated surface

P> Made of high-quality alloy steel with a nickel-plated surface. P> Equipped with alignment tools to ensure correct module positioning.

P> Easy to install and maintain, saving downtime maintenance time. P> Easy to install and maintain, saving downtime maintenance time.

P Itis suitab}e for weighing and process weighing control in ® (Capacity P> It is suitable for weighing and process weighing control in e Capacity
tank batching processes. 0.3,0.5,1,2,3,5,10,15,20t environments such as conveyor roller scales with horizontal

0.3,0.5,1,2,3,5,10,15,20t

. . . impact.
® Mounting Dimensions
® Mounting Dimensions
B

A
A
- Al ' r% Al ;
| | | ! | ’E a‘ r.#.‘
- T \ T T ! ! ! !
=L | | ‘ | i h h h
: j i \ e \ = H H i H
j 4-9G L T’f’f L H = “T“’T —H L
1T o e i R e
— T ' SN IS N 1
s ) + .. = E - e | — 1foX}
o | i Il L M - g i =R
H H H H + o | + S == o
0l o J L a | ? | i Il L i
L c I I I I
| ‘ | 43D ‘ il
L1 L2 C
Capv) L L1 L2 A Al B B1 C cl1 H H1 2 | o6 | op T L | ‘ ‘
0.3,0.5,1,2,3 | 286 | 32 | 226 | 150 | 124 | 128 | 102 | 112 | 80 | 102 | 28 | 23 | 11 | 13 3
5 317.5 | 32 | 257 | 178 | 146 | 152 | 120 | 152 | 102 | 130 | 38 | 30 | 17.5 | 17 3 Cap L Lo A | oAl B | Bl C cl | omo| w2 T | @ | @G | D
10 360 | 32 | 205 | 184 | 152 | 154 | 122 | 154 | 106 | 168 | 45 | 45 | 22 | 21 3 0.3,0.5,1,2,3 | 286 | 32 | 226 | 150 | 124 | 128 | 102 | 112 | 80 |106.9| 28 | 23 | 96 | 11 | 13 | L6
15,20 400 | 25 | 350 | 220 | 170 | 220 | 170 | 220 | 170 | 213 | 55 | 55 | 26 | 26 0 5 317.5| 32 | 257 | 178 | 146 | 152 | 120 | 152 | 102 |146.2| 38 | 30 | 99 | 17.5 | 17 | L6
10 360 | 32 | 295 | 184 | 152 | 154 | 122 | 154 | 106 |215.7| 45 | 45 | 105 | 22 | 21 3
. 15, 20 400 | 25 | 350 | 220 | 170 | 220 | 170 | 220 | 170 |255.7| 55 | 55 | 115 | 26 | 26 3
® The way to install

® The way to install

— /jﬂ
<:

maximum horizontal impact
force direction

1
&N

] [ end limit bolt
lateral limit bolt

i

fe—— ~—j

rectangular layout

I~end limit bolt
lateral limit bolt

rectangular layout

tangential layout

Fixed type [# [Ja~ [= =~ [o[—Z=~floating type

semi-floating type

Note: When only two modules bear the impact in the same direction, the two modules
radial arrangement should be on the same side of the scale.

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+, Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire, Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN- Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire, Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-
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® Features

FA806

P> Large capacity and small self-weight
P> With a built-in safety support block marking for overload protection.

P> Adopting stainless steel welding sealed sensor, protection level IP68,
it can be used in harsh environments.
P> Easy to install and fast to maintain, saving downtime maintenance time.

P> It is suitable for weighing and process weighing control in harsh e Capacity
environments, with large tonnage tank batching. 15t, 20t, 30t, 50t, 100t

® The way to install

o]
Pl ][

O(') o
O (e

(*)When the four GW modules are arranged rectangularly, one of them
should remove the lateral limit.

® Mounting Dimensions

15~50t 100t

432

<

6-922 35, 230

-

o

155

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire, Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-
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P> Adopting stainless steel welding sealed sensor, protection

level IP68, it can be used in various harsh environments.
P> Easy to install and fast to maintain, saving downtime

maintenance time.
P> It is suitable for weighing and process weighing control in
large tonnage tank batching.

g
Ny

FA812

® (apacity
15.20+30.50. 100t

® The way to install

|

(*)When the four GW modules are arranged rectangularly,
. one of them should remove the lateral limit.

O R

g

® Mounting Dimensions

15,20,30,50t

Vertical limit
100t

Center of Vertical limit
enter of sensor Center of sensor

lateral limit

lateral limit

Green: EXC+, White: SIG+,Yellow: SEN+, Yellow(long): Shielding wire, Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-
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P> Adopting stainless steel welding sealed sensor, protection

level IP68, it can be used in various harsh environments.
P> Easy to install and fast to maintain, saving downtime

maintenance time.
P> It is suitable for weighing and process weighing control in

large tonnage tank batching. e Capacity

10~100kg. 220kg. 1.1t 2.2t 4.4t

Cap H H1 | H2 | H3 L L1 L2 | L3 | L4 W | WI | W3 |[W4 | A
10~100kg 83 [12.7| 8 | 41 | 165 | 102 | 82 | 145 - 102 | 102 | 82 | 60 | M8
220kg, 1.1t . 66.6
Oke, 105.2 | 19.1]12.7 20.9 177.9|114.4| 89 |152.4(185.6(114.4(114.4| 89 M10
2.2t 51.3 69.7
4.4t 136.6 {25.4(19.1|70.3 | 235 |152.4(101.6|184.2| - |152.4|152.4]101.6(91.7 |M16
L1 - matched with A screws
‘ ‘ FAS510 is used for sensors below 220KG
= I | FAS5009 is used for sensors above 220KG @ Q
I
- @ : I==F% o
2 A 2
=
O, O
L L2
L4
top plate L1
E | Top plate size matched with A screws
) ° g
grounding wire
© QO 2=
I
- 4
bottom pl até transport protectioq gasket @ G} @
(to be removed during use)
O Ol Q8 © s
- L
= bottom plate size
= | OO0 -
—— Green: EXC+, White: SIG+, Yellow: SEN+,
0 prey Yellow(long): Shielding wire, Black: EXC-,Red: SIG-, Blue: SEN-
O Olo O
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Customization of Non-Standard Products

Communicate the
application
principle and
environment with
the customer

Sign a batch contract
0 after the test achieves
the expected results

® Feasibility

Fibos has a professional technical team that can develop
corresponding products based on customer's special
requirements. The research and development cycle is
combined with the independent production line, and

? relevant products can be produced in a short period of
time.

. Communicate again
Internal Determinethe with the customer,
discussion QQ solutionand (Y determine feasibiﬁty,{},o
meeting design drawings “=" and sign the sample

contract

The production
Send the product to Preliminary testing Ny department
the customer for OO is conducted _@\_p roduces samples

internally [l “=" according to the
drawings

testing

3

< 7\ ol —_N
I
Q0 o_e ~—
N
Appearance of High and . .
T
non-standard products Measurement range Waterproof low-temperature range ransmission - Usage environment
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